Disclosure for Trading Content:

We are Here for Educational Purposes Only

Welcome to "Trading Made Simple University," where we strive to provide high-quality educational content to help individuals learn and understand various aspects of trading and investing.

Before you proceed, we want to emphasize the following important points for your awareness:

1. Education Provider Registration:

"Trading Made Simple University" is registered as an education provider dedicated to imparting knowledge related to trading and investment strategies. We are committed to offering comprehensive educational resources to empower our students with the skills and knowledge required for trading in financial markets.

2. No SEBI Registration:

It's crucial to note that "Trading Made Simple University" is **not registered with SEBI (Securities and Exchange Board of India)**, which regulates stock market advisors in India. SEBI regulations strictly prohibit the provision of stock market recommendations or advisory services without appropriate registration as a SEBI-registered advisor. Therefore, the content provided on our platform is not intended to be perceived as stock market recommendations.

3. Supplementary Educational Tool:

All the content presented on "Trading Made Simple University" should be considered a supplementary tool to enhance your educational experience. Our primary goal is to empower you with the knowledge and skills required to make informed trading decisions based on your own research and analysis based on our teaching and tools.

We do not provide personalized investment advice.

4. Self-Reliance and Feedback:

We encourage all users to take a proactive approach to their trading activities. Our content is a valuable resource to improve your trading skills and knowledge. We recommend that you use the teachings from our classes as a foundation and perform your independent research before making any trading decisions.

5. Risk Disclosure:

Trading and investing in financial markets carry inherent risks. It is essential to understand that all investments involve the risk of loss, and past performance does not indicate future results. We do not guarantee specific outcomes or profits from using our educational content.

In conclusion, "Trading Made Simple University" is committed to your education and skill development in trading and investment.

We are here to provide valuable knowledge and resources, but we emphasize that our content is not a substitute for professional financial advice.

Use the information provided here to complement your learning journey and make well-informed decisions in the financial markets.

Your success ultimately depends on your dedication, learning, and application of the knowledge you gain from our educational materials.

The 0.5 million Goal Term is used to set a goal in front of us to make us disciplined and focused. With our tools and teaching, we strive to achieve the same. It is not our core offering or promise, though.

You acknowledge and agree to these terms and conditions by continuing to use our platform.

If you have any questions or concerns, don't hesitate to contact us for clarification at

Compliance officer WhatsApp: 9111414950

Happy learning and successful trading!

Trading Made Simple University LLP